
 2014 Golf NSW
Vardon Trophy Asq SAAC SAAC SAAC SAAC Bow Mur Dubb Dubb Tam Tam Touk Rich

S 27/01/2015 Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr May
SS 5 3 4 5 6 13 13 19 20 19 20 21 3

Par 70 71 71 71 71 69 71 71 71 70 70 73 70
VCR 71 75 75 74 73 70 73 73 73 72 72 74 74
#

1 68.51 Cameron Davis Roseville GC 41 70 73 75 77

2 68.55 Dale Brandt‐Richards Mona Vale GC 9/04/1995 19 S 47 71 82 71 71

3 68.71 Troy Moses Bonnie Doon GC 29/01/1991 23 S 42 73 71 69 71

4 68.72 Kevin Yuan The Australian GC 6/09/1995 19 S 29 69

5 68.73 Jordan Zunic Bonnie Doon GC 30 72 69 72 69

6 68.75 Harrison Endycott Avondale GC 26/05/1993 21 S 20

7 68.81 Zachary Mullins The Australian GC 25/08/1992 22 S 21

8 68.83 Daniel Terry Newcastle GC       6

9 68.87 Dylan Perry Long Reef GC       23 72 68 72

10 69.11 Grant Booth The Australian GC 25/02/1993 21 S 18

11 69.30 Travis Smyth St Michaels GC 23/03/1984 30 S 37 74 76 72 71

12 69.41 Jarrod Freeman Cumberland CGC 20/09/1989 25 S 27 75 79 70 77

13 69.49 Blake Windred Monash CC 37

14 69.56 Brayden Petersen Monash CC 9/07/1966 48 S 41

15 69.75 Adam Robinson Cooma GC 4/11/1992 22 S 8

16 70.00 Rodney Smylie Pacific Dunes GC   1

17 70.04 Joshua Cabban Concord GC 8/03/1994 20 25 74

18 70.27 Cameron Haines The Lakes GC 14/03/1996 18 S 15

19 70.30 Tim Hyland Bonville 9/11/1988 26 S 30 71 72 73 79

20 70.31 Daniel Gale Castle Hill CC 23/01/1995 20 S 39

21 70.48 Austin Bautista Bonnie Doon GC 9/12/1989 25 S 42 67

22 70.56 Nicholas Watts Concord GC 7/12/1994 20 S 32

23 70.62 Samuel Nashaar Castle Hill CC 24/04/1996 18 S 13

24 70.67 Cameron Bell Kogarah GC 25/07/1975 39 S 6

25 70.71 Jake Baker St Michaels GC 21/08/1991 23 S 17 75 78 76 66 68 71

26 70.83 Dale Williamson Killara GC 2/09/1985 29 S 42 70 76 73 78

27 70.86 Ricky Kato The Australian GC 14/06/1983 31 S 37 76

28 70.91 Ben Dunn Camden GC 4/05/1992 22 S 11 75

29 71.00 Mitch Harry Concord GC 30/08/1989 25 S 8

29 71.00 Jack Kessell Port Kembla GC     1

31 71.11 John Betland Moore Park GC 9

31 71.11 Luke Morrison St Michaels GC 20/06/1965 49 S 9

33 71.13 Isaac Noh Avondale GC 13/12/1996 18 S 32

Only players registered for the 2014 Vardon Trophy are listed. This is pending results from the highlighted events above. PgDn or PgUp for other events         1.



 2014 Golf NSW
Vardon TrophyS 27/01/2015

SS
Par
VCR
#

1 68.51 Cameron Davis Roseville GC 41

2 68.55 Dale Brandt‐Richards Mona Vale GC 9/04/1995 19 S 47

3 68.71 Troy Moses Bonnie Doon GC 29/01/1991 23 S 42

4 68.72 Kevin Yuan The Australian GC 6/09/1995 19 S 29

5 68.73 Jordan Zunic Bonnie Doon GC 30

6 68.75 Harrison Endycott Avondale GC 26/05/1993 21 S 20

7 68.81 Zachary Mullins The Australian GC 25/08/1992 22 S 21

8 68.83 Daniel Terry Newcastle GC       6

9 68.87 Dylan Perry Long Reef GC       23

10 69.11 Grant Booth The Australian GC 25/02/1993 21 S 18

11 69.30 Travis Smyth St Michaels GC 23/03/1984 30 S 37

12 69.41 Jarrod Freeman Cumberland CGC 20/09/1989 25 S 27

13 69.49 Blake Windred Monash CC 37

14 69.56 Brayden Petersen Monash CC 9/07/1966 48 S 41

15 69.75 Adam Robinson Cooma GC 4/11/1992 22 S 8

16 70.00 Rodney Smylie Pacific Dunes GC   1

17 70.04 Joshua Cabban Concord GC 8/03/1994 20 25

18 70.27 Cameron Haines The Lakes GC 14/03/1996 18 S 15

19 70.30 Tim Hyland Bonville 9/11/1988 26 S 30

20 70.31 Daniel Gale Castle Hill CC 23/01/1995 20 S 39

21 70.48 Austin Bautista Bonnie Doon GC 9/12/1989 25 S 42

22 70.56 Nicholas Watts Concord GC 7/12/1994 20 S 32

23 70.62 Samuel Nashaar Castle Hill CC 24/04/1996 18 S 13

24 70.67 Cameron Bell Kogarah GC 25/07/1975 39 S 6

25 70.71 Jake Baker St Michaels GC 21/08/1991 23 S 17

26 70.83 Dale Williamson Killara GC 2/09/1985 29 S 42

27 70.86 Ricky Kato The Australian GC 14/06/1983 31 S 37

28 70.91 Ben Dunn Camden GC 4/05/1992 22 S 11

29 71.00 Mitch Harry Concord GC 30/08/1989 25 S 8

29 71.00 Jack Kessell Port Kembla GC     1

31 71.11 John Betland Moore Park GC 9

31 71.11 Luke Morrison St Michaels GC 20/06/1965 49 S 9

33 71.13 Isaac Noh Avondale GC 13/12/1996 18 S 32

Newc Newc Wool St.M Manl Cam Cast Mag
May May May May May May May May
4 4 10 17 18 24 25 25
73 73 70 75 72 71 73 75
76 75 72 76 74 73 75 77

71 70

76 75

75

72

74 74

74 71

76 71

71 73

76 76

75 76

76 76

81 81 77

74 77

76

78

80 71 74 76 74 76 77

81 81

Only players registered for the 2014 Vardon Trophy are listed. This is pending results from the highlighted events above. PgDn or PgUp for other events         2.



 2014 Golf NSW
Vardon Trophy Asq SAAC SAAC SAAC SAAC Bow Mur Dubb Dubb Tam Tam Touk Rich

S 27/01/2015 Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr May
SS 5 3 4 5 6 13 13 19 20 19 20 21 3

Par 70 71 71 71 71 69 71 71 71 70 70 73 70
VCR 71 75 75 74 73 70 73 73 73 72 72 74 74
#

33 71.13 Mitchell Gannon Bonnie Doon GC 27/01/1997 17 S 32

35 71.20 Patrick Idquival Castle Hill CC 15/04/1981 33 S 5

36 71.27 Matthew Wittenberg Avondale GC 26

37 71.29 Ryan Smith Avondale GC 26/11/1983 31 S 24

38 71.29 Jason Hong Concord GC 6/11/1995 19 S 17

39 71.38 Kiran Day Royal Perth GC 30/05/1989 25 S 8

40 71.43 Nathan Waters Long Reef GC 15/06/1988 26 S 28 86 76

41 71.44 Fidel Concepcion Lynwood CC 24/05/1989 25 S 16

41 71.44 Nathan Mann Longyard GC 23/02/1996 18 S 16 71 73

43 71.44 Alex Henderson The Australian GC 1/07/1983 31 S 9

44 71.49 Justin Warren The Australian GC 11/03/1991 23 S 37 71 70 76

45 71.49 Steven Vail Ryde‐Parramatta GC 14/10/1981 43 77 78 84 75

46 71.57 Joel Shields Mona Vale GC 7/02/1989 25 S 21

47 71.73 Michael Pearce Twin Creeks GC 21/10/1992 22 S 11

48 71.73 James Grierson Bonnie Doon GC 24/12/1960 54 S 37 75 78 75 74 84

49 71.75 Marcus Gibson Terrey Hills GC    4

50 71.81 Angus Radford Mona Vale GC 3/08/1993 21 S 21

51 71.83 Jayden Cripps New South Wales GC 30/07/1995 19 S 12

52 71.95 Will Barnett Long Reef GC 20/09/1974 40 S 20

53 72.00 Adam Downton Castle Hill CC 4

53 72.00 Geoffery Bailey New Brighton GC 5/06/1994 20 S 3

53 72.00 Tyler Wooster Moonah Links GC 3/12/1995 19 S 2

53 72.00 Jack McLeod Bonnie Doon GC 24/11/1990 24 S 41 76 77 79 70 71

57 72.07 Kurt Burns Bonnie Doon GC 1/01/1990 25 S 29

58 72.12 Andy Chu Bonnie Doon GC 9/04/1986 28 S 34 72 81 74 74

59 72.22 Robbie Hogan Cromer GC 25/03/1990 24 S 23

60 72.22 Matthew Scarfone Concord GC 2/09/1991 23 S 36 76 75 77 74 70

61 72.29 Hayden Woodbridge Everglades CC 25/01/1994 21 S 7 78

62 72.32 Joshua Clarke St Michaels GC 3/11/1987 27 S 31 71 66 67

63 72.44 Reece Oliver Moore Park GC 6/10/1959 55 S 18 76

64 72.50 Jeffrey Gadd Penrith GC         2

64 72.50 Daniel Nesbitt Shellharbour Links 30/01/1998 16 S 14

64 72.50 Shaun Cameron St Michael's GC 8/11/1996 18 S 10

Only players registered for the 2014 Vardon Trophy are listed. This is pending results from the highlighted events above. PgDn or PgUp for other events         3.



 2014 Golf NSW
Vardon TrophyS 27/01/2015

SS
Par
VCR
#

33 71.13 Mitchell Gannon Bonnie Doon GC 27/01/1997 17 S 32

35 71.20 Patrick Idquival Castle Hill CC 15/04/1981 33 S 5

36 71.27 Matthew Wittenberg Avondale GC 26

37 71.29 Ryan Smith Avondale GC 26/11/1983 31 S 24

38 71.29 Jason Hong Concord GC 6/11/1995 19 S 17

39 71.38 Kiran Day Royal Perth GC 30/05/1989 25 S 8

40 71.43 Nathan Waters Long Reef GC 15/06/1988 26 S 28

41 71.44 Fidel Concepcion Lynwood CC 24/05/1989 25 S 16

41 71.44 Nathan Mann Longyard GC 23/02/1996 18 S 16

43 71.44 Alex Henderson The Australian GC 1/07/1983 31 S 9

44 71.49 Justin Warren The Australian GC 11/03/1991 23 S 37

45 71.49 Steven Vail Ryde‐Parramatta GC 14/10/1981 43

46 71.57 Joel Shields Mona Vale GC 7/02/1989 25 S 21

47 71.73 Michael Pearce Twin Creeks GC 21/10/1992 22 S 11

48 71.73 James Grierson Bonnie Doon GC 24/12/1960 54 S 37

49 71.75 Marcus Gibson Terrey Hills GC    4

50 71.81 Angus Radford Mona Vale GC 3/08/1993 21 S 21

51 71.83 Jayden Cripps New South Wales GC 30/07/1995 19 S 12

52 71.95 Will Barnett Long Reef GC 20/09/1974 40 S 20

53 72.00 Adam Downton Castle Hill CC 4

53 72.00 Geoffery Bailey New Brighton GC 5/06/1994 20 S 3

53 72.00 Tyler Wooster Moonah Links GC 3/12/1995 19 S 2

53 72.00 Jack McLeod Bonnie Doon GC 24/11/1990 24 S 41

57 72.07 Kurt Burns Bonnie Doon GC 1/01/1990 25 S 29

58 72.12 Andy Chu Bonnie Doon GC 9/04/1986 28 S 34

59 72.22 Robbie Hogan Cromer GC 25/03/1990 24 S 23

60 72.22 Matthew Scarfone Concord GC 2/09/1991 23 S 36

61 72.29 Hayden Woodbridge Everglades CC 25/01/1994 21 S 7

62 72.32 Joshua Clarke St Michaels GC 3/11/1987 27 S 31

63 72.44 Reece Oliver Moore Park GC 6/10/1959 55 S 18

64 72.50 Jeffrey Gadd Penrith GC         2

64 72.50 Daniel Nesbitt Shellharbour Links 30/01/1998 16 S 14

64 72.50 Shaun Cameron St Michael's GC 8/11/1996 18 S 10

Newc Newc Wool St.M Manl Cam Cast Mag
May May May May May May May May
4 4 10 17 18 24 25 25
73 73 70 75 72 71 73 75
76 75 72 76 74 73 75 77

69 75

80

81

82 79

78

73

75

79 82 76

74

88 72 75

79 78 75

71

77

Only players registered for the 2014 Vardon Trophy are listed. This is pending results from the highlighted events above. PgDn or PgUp for other events         4.



 2014 Golf NSW
Vardon Trophy Asq SAAC SAAC SAAC SAAC Bow Mur Dubb Dubb Tam Tam Touk Rich

S 27/01/2015 Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr May
SS 5 3 4 5 6 13 13 19 20 19 20 21 3

Par 70 71 71 71 71 69 71 71 71 70 70 73 70
VCR 71 75 75 74 73 70 73 73 73 72 72 74 74
#

67 72.57 Ethan Forsyth Wyong GC 9/10/1967 47 S 7 75

67 72.57 Guy Nardo Liverpool GC 7

69 72.62 Kris Hellier Mona Vale GC 23/10/1994 20 S 21

70 72.67 Jakub Gancarz Yowani CC 27/11/1977 37 S 6

71 72.71 Luis Killen Bankstown GC 28/05/1990 24 S 28 75

71 72.71 Adrian Lee The Australian GC 26/06/1986 28 S 7

73 72.74 Jac Delaney Concord GC 4/03/1981 33 S 23 78 74 77 72

74 72.76 Justin Kim New South Wales GC 10/02/1989 25 S 21

75 72.78 Mitchell Venables Bankstown GC 23

76 72.86 Jackson Bugdalski Castle Hill CC 7/03/1985 29 S 21

77 73.00 Matthew Samen‐Curtis Headland GC 27/05/1971 43 S 6 75 79 82 78

77 73.00 Namchul Kim Castle Hill CC 10/04/1990 24 S 2

77 73.00 Michael Wade Charlestown GC 12/05/1966 48 S 10 72 75

77 73.00 Dean Van Kampen Cronulla GC 13/02/1990 24 S 11

77 73.00 Tim Wand Massey Park GC 5/09/1987 27 S 4

77 73.00 Harry Brazil Federal GC         10

83 73.20 Christopher Fan Strathfield GC 5

83 73.20 Moe Nagi St Michaels GC 20/03/1987 27 S 20 76 78 77 76

85 73.21 Adam Batty Mona Vale GC 14

86 73.23 Cobie Campbell Magenta Shores 22/09/1992 22 S 13 76

87 73.33 Darren Shepherd Moore Park GC 3/04/1966 48 S 3

87 73.33 Cameron Smith Jnr The Lakes GC 27/12/1993 21 S 3

89 73.40 Phillip Rudd Mona Vale GC 21/06/1995 19 S 5

90 73.50 Benjamin Stowe Muirfield GC 19/08/1978 36 S 2

90 73.50 Mark Johnson Cronulla GC 9/02/1981 33 S 14

92 73.58 Tony Jung Riversdale GC 11/10/1988 26 S 12

93 73.61 Jack Carmichael Bankstown GC 27/12/1991 23 S 31 76 81

94 73.63 David Hills Mt Broughton 26/07/2012 2 S 8

95 73.67 Jack Besley Bonnie Doon GC 13/03/1975 39 S 9

96 73.71 Shane Fitzpatrick Massey Park GC 22/03/1999 15 S 28 77

97 73.72 Corey Wittenberg Jnr Avondale GC 5/02/1970 44 S 25

98 73.75 Benjamin Clapham Pennant Hills GC 26/01/1996 19 S 12 81 80

98 73.75 Daniel Kolar St Michaels GC 15/03/1963 51 S 12

Only players registered for the 2014 Vardon Trophy are listed. This is pending results from the highlighted events above. PgDn or PgUp for other events         5.



 2014 Golf NSW
Vardon TrophyS 27/01/2015

SS
Par
VCR
#

67 72.57 Ethan Forsyth Wyong GC 9/10/1967 47 S 7

67 72.57 Guy Nardo Liverpool GC 7

69 72.62 Kris Hellier Mona Vale GC 23/10/1994 20 S 21

70 72.67 Jakub Gancarz Yowani CC 27/11/1977 37 S 6

71 72.71 Luis Killen Bankstown GC 28/05/1990 24 S 28

71 72.71 Adrian Lee The Australian GC 26/06/1986 28 S 7

73 72.74 Jac Delaney Concord GC 4/03/1981 33 S 23

74 72.76 Justin Kim New South Wales GC 10/02/1989 25 S 21

75 72.78 Mitchell Venables Bankstown GC 23

76 72.86 Jackson Bugdalski Castle Hill CC 7/03/1985 29 S 21

77 73.00 Matthew Samen‐Curtis Headland GC 27/05/1971 43 S 6

77 73.00 Namchul Kim Castle Hill CC 10/04/1990 24 S 2

77 73.00 Michael Wade Charlestown GC 12/05/1966 48 S 10

77 73.00 Dean Van Kampen Cronulla GC 13/02/1990 24 S 11

77 73.00 Tim Wand Massey Park GC 5/09/1987 27 S 4

77 73.00 Harry Brazil Federal GC         10

83 73.20 Christopher Fan Strathfield GC 5

83 73.20 Moe Nagi St Michaels GC 20/03/1987 27 S 20

85 73.21 Adam Batty Mona Vale GC 14

86 73.23 Cobie Campbell Magenta Shores 22/09/1992 22 S 13

87 73.33 Darren Shepherd Moore Park GC 3/04/1966 48 S 3

87 73.33 Cameron Smith Jnr The Lakes GC 27/12/1993 21 S 3

89 73.40 Phillip Rudd Mona Vale GC 21/06/1995 19 S 5

90 73.50 Benjamin Stowe Muirfield GC 19/08/1978 36 S 2

90 73.50 Mark Johnson Cronulla GC 9/02/1981 33 S 14

92 73.58 Tony Jung Riversdale GC 11/10/1988 26 S 12

93 73.61 Jack Carmichael Bankstown GC 27/12/1991 23 S 31

94 73.63 David Hills Mt Broughton 26/07/2012 2 S 8

95 73.67 Jack Besley Bonnie Doon GC 13/03/1975 39 S 9

96 73.71 Shane Fitzpatrick Massey Park GC 22/03/1999 15 S 28

97 73.72 Corey Wittenberg Jnr Avondale GC 5/02/1970 44 S 25

98 73.75 Benjamin Clapham Pennant Hills GC 26/01/1996 19 S 12

98 73.75 Daniel Kolar St Michaels GC 15/03/1963 51 S 12

Newc Newc Wool St.M Manl Cam Cast Mag
May May May May May May May May
4 4 10 17 18 24 25 25
73 73 70 75 72 71 73 75
76 75 72 76 74 73 75 77

73

77

74 72 73 75

76

78 76 76

80 77

77 91

78

86 77

81

86 77

89 85 82

71 78

75 76

Only players registered for the 2014 Vardon Trophy are listed. This is pending results from the highlighted events above. PgDn or PgUp for other events         6.



 2014 Golf NSW
Vardon Trophy Asq SAAC SAAC SAAC SAAC Bow Mur Dubb Dubb Tam Tam Touk Rich

S 27/01/2015 Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr May
SS 5 3 4 5 6 13 13 19 20 19 20 21 3

Par 70 71 71 71 71 69 71 71 71 70 70 73 70
VCR 71 75 75 74 73 70 73 73 73 72 72 74 74
#

100 73.89 Joe Darcy Pymble GC 19 71

101 73.91 Alex Emmerson North Ryde GC 11

102 73.97 Mark Panopoulos Bonnie Doon GC 16/07/1974 40 S 35 79 75 75 85 76 78 76

103 74.00 Daniel Reale NSWGC 4

103 74.00 Ian Nightingale Lithgow GC 29/10/1973 41 S 2

103 74.00 Mark Buick Royal Canberra GC 17/05/1996 18 S 2

103 74.00 Craig Ellings Richmond GC 2/09/1992 22 S 5 73

107 74.17 Craig Wickham Wyong GC 25/11/1988 26 S 6

107 74.17 Matt Osborne Bankstown GC 20/07/1988 26 S 12

109 74.20 Dylan Brown Wantima GC 29/11/1992 22 S 5

110 74.29 James Edge Killara GC 26/10/1978 36 S 17 82 82 78 75

111 74.33 Braith Anasta St. Michael's GC 3

111 74.33 Jordan Mackay Monash CC 3 71

113 74.37 Oliver Penn Bonnie Doon GC 22/10/1991 23 S 19 74

114 74.45 Myo Htun Cumberland CGC 11 80

115 74.50 Trent Smith Castle Hill CC 14/04/1973 41 S 8

115 74.50 Benjamin Robinson Avondale GC        6

115 74.50 Andrew Moon Avondale GC 12/05/1995 19 S 2

115 74.50 Kayne Carmichael Catalina CC 2

115 74.50 Gus Mottershead Fox Hills GC 13/09/1994 20 S 4

115 74.50 Jake Jang Oatlands GC 15/04/1962 52 S 6

115 74.50 Andrew Robb Glenmore Heritage GC 31/08/1992 8 82 75 73

122 74.60 Joseph Trinder Pymble GC 27/09/1994 20 S 15

123 74.63 Roland Krelle Monash CC 16 81

124 74.86 Dale Hughes Penrith GC 1/05/1997 17 S 7

125 74.88 Isaiah Melia Charlestown GC 3/02/1991 23 S 17

126 74.89 Darren Robel Lynwood CC 27/06/1984 30 S 9

127 74.91 Mark Burns Mona Vale GC 19/03/1994 20 S 11

128 75.00 Douglas Rios‐Ceballos Cumberland CGC 6

128 75.00 Quinten Hodgkinson Royal Canberra GC 27/05/1974 40 S 2

128 75.00 Mark Mcfadden Monash CC          13 73

131 75.40 William Wright Camden Lakeside CC 26/07/1980 34 S 5

132 75.50 Jayson Williamson New Brighton GC 1/02/1991 23 S 2

Only players registered for the 2014 Vardon Trophy are listed. This is pending results from the highlighted events above. PgDn or PgUp for other events         7.



 2014 Golf NSW
Vardon TrophyS 27/01/2015

SS
Par
VCR
#

100 73.89 Joe Darcy Pymble GC 19

101 73.91 Alex Emmerson North Ryde GC 11

102 73.97 Mark Panopoulos Bonnie Doon GC 16/07/1974 40 S 35

103 74.00 Daniel Reale NSWGC 4

103 74.00 Ian Nightingale Lithgow GC 29/10/1973 41 S 2

103 74.00 Mark Buick Royal Canberra GC 17/05/1996 18 S 2

103 74.00 Craig Ellings Richmond GC 2/09/1992 22 S 5

107 74.17 Craig Wickham Wyong GC 25/11/1988 26 S 6

107 74.17 Matt Osborne Bankstown GC 20/07/1988 26 S 12

109 74.20 Dylan Brown Wantima GC 29/11/1992 22 S 5

110 74.29 James Edge Killara GC 26/10/1978 36 S 17

111 74.33 Braith Anasta St. Michael's GC 3

111 74.33 Jordan Mackay Monash CC 3

113 74.37 Oliver Penn Bonnie Doon GC 22/10/1991 23 S 19

114 74.45 Myo Htun Cumberland CGC 11

115 74.50 Trent Smith Castle Hill CC 14/04/1973 41 S 8

115 74.50 Benjamin Robinson Avondale GC        6

115 74.50 Andrew Moon Avondale GC 12/05/1995 19 S 2

115 74.50 Kayne Carmichael Catalina CC 2

115 74.50 Gus Mottershead Fox Hills GC 13/09/1994 20 S 4

115 74.50 Jake Jang Oatlands GC 15/04/1962 52 S 6

115 74.50 Andrew Robb Glenmore Heritage GC 31/08/1992 8

122 74.60 Joseph Trinder Pymble GC 27/09/1994 20 S 15

123 74.63 Roland Krelle Monash CC 16

124 74.86 Dale Hughes Penrith GC 1/05/1997 17 S 7

125 74.88 Isaiah Melia Charlestown GC 3/02/1991 23 S 17

126 74.89 Darren Robel Lynwood CC 27/06/1984 30 S 9

127 74.91 Mark Burns Mona Vale GC 19/03/1994 20 S 11

128 75.00 Douglas Rios‐Ceballos Cumberland CGC 6

128 75.00 Quinten Hodgkinson Royal Canberra GC 27/05/1974 40 S 2

128 75.00 Mark Mcfadden Monash CC          13

131 75.40 William Wright Camden Lakeside CC 26/07/1980 34 S 5

132 75.50 Jayson Williamson New Brighton GC 1/02/1991 23 S 2

Newc Newc Wool St.M Manl Cam Cast Mag
May May May May May May May May
4 4 10 17 18 24 25 25
73 73 70 75 72 71 73 75
76 75 72 76 74 73 75 77

82 81

78

80

79

80

80

81

87

80 75

78

87

Only players registered for the 2014 Vardon Trophy are listed. This is pending results from the highlighted events above. PgDn or PgUp for other events         8.



 2014 Golf NSW
Vardon Trophy Asq SAAC SAAC SAAC SAAC Bow Mur Dubb Dubb Tam Tam Touk Rich

S 27/01/2015 Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr May
SS 5 3 4 5 6 13 13 19 20 19 20 21 3

Par 70 71 71 71 71 69 71 71 71 70 70 73 70
VCR 71 75 75 74 73 70 73 73 73 72 72 74 74
#

132 75.50 Mcewan Dawson Muswellbrook GC 23/06/1993 21 S 6 75 81 75

134 75.67 Matthew Gaffney Shelly Beach GC 29/12/1994 20 S 12 78 77 80 77

135 75.75 Michael Judge Mona Vale GC 13/01/1992 23 S 4

136 75.80 Daniel Yu Oatlands GC 7/07/1993 21 S 5

136 75.80 Dane Price Port Kembla GC     15 73 74

138 76.00 Damien Crangle Muirfield GC 6/03/1989 25 S 4

138 76.00 Brandan Biddle Everglades CC      6

140 76.11 Adam Nelson Castle Hill CC 28/12/1993 21 S 9

141 76.17 Jason Walter Lynwood CC 14/01/1982 33 S 6

141 76.17 Hayden Gulliver Moore Park GC 24/02/1996 18 S 6

143 76.21 Mitch Beohm The Lakes GC 6/04/1977 37 S 14

144 76.30 Jake Mitchell Goulburn GC 8/07/1994 20 S 10

145 76.33 Ben Corlett Bonnie Doon GC 25/11/1992 22 S 9 82

145 76.33 Linus Yip Avondale GC 12/07/1994 20 S 6 80 84

147 76.38 James Cockerill Manly GC 16/07/1979 35 S 8

148 76.50 James Morrow Dubbo GC 23/11/1985 29 S 2

148 76.50 Mathew Creswick Eden Country GC 4/06/1992 22 S 2

148 76.50 Bryan Munkman Shelly Beach GC 10/08/1989 25 S 8

148 76.50 Nick Murdoch Oatlands GC 13/05/1954 60 S 6

152 76.60 David Mcclelland Wyong GC 14/10/1958 56 S 10 72 75 79

153 76.63 Benjamin Rollo Muirfield GC 14/07/1990 24 S 8

154 76.67 Charlie Adare Manly GC 19/02/1973 41 S 6

154 76.67 Ethan Blackwell Camden Lakeside CC 4/08/1997 17 S 3

154 76.67 Mark Ireland Royal Sydney GC    6

154 76.67 Wil Arnold Penrith GC 26/07/1996 18 S 3

158 76.69 Darren Neilson Cromer GC 29/05/1996 18 S 13

159 76.75 Kurt Eckmann Castle Hill CC 16/01/1985 30 S 4

160 76.77 Tony Bradley Cromer GC 29/08/1997 17 S 13 74

161 76.80 Scott Morrison St Michaels GC 14/07/1984 30 S 5

162 76.86 Tom Harvey Long Reef GC 7

163 77.00 Karl Hegyi The Grange GC      1

163 77.00 Matthew Munce Penrith GC 30/06/1995 19 S 7

163 77.00 Jake Wicks Castle Hill CC 4/02/1972 42 S 2

Only players registered for the 2014 Vardon Trophy are listed. This is pending results from the highlighted events above. PgDn or PgUp for other events         9.



 2014 Golf NSW
Vardon TrophyS 27/01/2015

SS
Par
VCR
#

132 75.50 Mcewan Dawson Muswellbrook GC 23/06/1993 21 S 6

134 75.67 Matthew Gaffney Shelly Beach GC 29/12/1994 20 S 12

135 75.75 Michael Judge Mona Vale GC 13/01/1992 23 S 4

136 75.80 Daniel Yu Oatlands GC 7/07/1993 21 S 5

136 75.80 Dane Price Port Kembla GC     15

138 76.00 Damien Crangle Muirfield GC 6/03/1989 25 S 4

138 76.00 Brandan Biddle Everglades CC      6

140 76.11 Adam Nelson Castle Hill CC 28/12/1993 21 S 9

141 76.17 Jason Walter Lynwood CC 14/01/1982 33 S 6

141 76.17 Hayden Gulliver Moore Park GC 24/02/1996 18 S 6

143 76.21 Mitch Beohm The Lakes GC 6/04/1977 37 S 14

144 76.30 Jake Mitchell Goulburn GC 8/07/1994 20 S 10

145 76.33 Ben Corlett Bonnie Doon GC 25/11/1992 22 S 9

145 76.33 Linus Yip Avondale GC 12/07/1994 20 S 6

147 76.38 James Cockerill Manly GC 16/07/1979 35 S 8

148 76.50 James Morrow Dubbo GC 23/11/1985 29 S 2

148 76.50 Mathew Creswick Eden Country GC 4/06/1992 22 S 2

148 76.50 Bryan Munkman Shelly Beach GC 10/08/1989 25 S 8

148 76.50 Nick Murdoch Oatlands GC 13/05/1954 60 S 6

152 76.60 David Mcclelland Wyong GC 14/10/1958 56 S 10

153 76.63 Benjamin Rollo Muirfield GC 14/07/1990 24 S 8

154 76.67 Charlie Adare Manly GC 19/02/1973 41 S 6

154 76.67 Ethan Blackwell Camden Lakeside CC 4/08/1997 17 S 3

154 76.67 Mark Ireland Royal Sydney GC    6

154 76.67 Wil Arnold Penrith GC 26/07/1996 18 S 3

158 76.69 Darren Neilson Cromer GC 29/05/1996 18 S 13

159 76.75 Kurt Eckmann Castle Hill CC 16/01/1985 30 S 4

160 76.77 Tony Bradley Cromer GC 29/08/1997 17 S 13

161 76.80 Scott Morrison St Michaels GC 14/07/1984 30 S 5

162 76.86 Tom Harvey Long Reef GC 7

163 77.00 Karl Hegyi The Grange GC      1

163 77.00 Matthew Munce Penrith GC 30/06/1995 19 S 7

163 77.00 Jake Wicks Castle Hill CC 4/02/1972 42 S 2

Newc Newc Wool St.M Manl Cam Cast Mag
May May May May May May May May
4 4 10 17 18 24 25 25
73 73 70 75 72 71 73 75
76 75 72 76 74 73 75 77

74 85 77

81 86

85 79

77 76

88

85 90

83

85 84 78

89

74

Only players registered for the 2014 Vardon Trophy are listed. This is pending results from the highlighted events above. PgDn or PgUp for other events         10.



 2014 Golf NSW
Vardon Trophy

Asq SAAC SAAC SAAC SAAC Bow Mur Dubb Dubb Tam Tam Touk Rich
S 27/01/2015 Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr May
SS 5 3 4 5 6 13 13 19 20 19 20 21 3

Par 70 71 71 71 71 69 71 71 71 70 70 73 70
VCR 71 75 75 74 73 70 73 73 73 72 72 74 74
#

163 77.00 Kurt Cusack Wellington GC 17/09/1992 22 S 2

163 77.00 Kyle Bown Concord GC 18/03/1980 34 S 2

163 77.00 Scott Walker Hawks Nest GC 10/09/1949 65 SS 2

163 77.00 Daniel Francis St Michaels GC 4

170 77.25 Nathan Wareham Oatlands GC 12/05/1994 20 S 4

171 77.33 Nathan Anning Oatlands GC        3
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 2014 Golf NSW
Vardon Trophy

S 27/01/2015
SS

Par
VCR
#

163 77.00 Kurt Cusack Wellington GC 17/09/1992 22 S 2

163 77.00 Kyle Bown Concord GC 18/03/1980 34 S 2

163 77.00 Scott Walker Hawks Nest GC 10/09/1949 65 SS 2

163 77.00 Daniel Francis St Michaels GC 4

170 77.25 Nathan Wareham Oatlands GC 12/05/1994 20 S 4

171 77.33 Nathan Anning Oatlands GC        3

Newc Newc Wool St.M Manl Cam Cast Mag
May May May May May May May May
4 4 10 17 18 24 25 25
73 73 70 75 72 71 73 75
76 75 72 76 74 73 75 77

80

Only players registered for the 2014 Vardon Trophy are listed. This is pending results from the highlighted events above. PgDn or PgUp for other events         12.


